
Fri 05-Jan-2024 2024603501

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 1

24111 Belgian Tervuren - Turi - Sue Fregien

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 6

20107 Golden Retriever - Andie - Nancy Youngen

20117 Border Collie - Becca - David Bate

20127 Golden Retriever - Dani - Barb Szesterniak

20155 All American - EB - Brian Harrison

20167 Golden Retriever - Suzie Q - Heidi Warren

20173 Golden Retriever - Brooke - Sally Banka

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 2

16177 Miniature American Shepherd - Griffin - Carla Baker

16182 Miniature American Shepherd - FIJI - Susan Robinson

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries 1

16174 Golden Retriever - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries 1

16129 Keeshond - Lyra - Jean Munger

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 3

8109 West Highland White Terrier - Mellow - Susan Chapman

8112 Pomeranian - Snooker - Lisa Ann Koenigs

8145 Silky Terrier - Dash - Susan Paterson

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9

24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24105 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun

24108 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller

24111 Belgian Tervuren - Turi - Sue Fregien

24113 Irish Setter - Deacon - Tina Gradowski

24115 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Tyler - June Kuszynski

24121 Boxer - Justice - Connie K. Hillquist

24124 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

24126 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 17

20105 Golden Retriever - Finn - Sarah Rumery

20107 Golden Retriever - Andie - Nancy Youngen

20112 Golden Retriever - Gator - John Schroepfer

20115 All American - Sky - Kathleen Calhoon

20117 Border Collie - Becca - David Bate

20120 Golden Retriever - Tonic - Mark Rusley

20127 Golden Retriever - Dani - Barb Szesterniak

20133 All American - Frank - Cathy Fleury

20139 Golden Retriever - Ayla - Sarah Rumery

20142 Portuguese Water Dog - Revel - Cindy Petrey

20144 Golden Retriever - Mickey - Lois Lamont

20150 Golden Retriever - Remi - Barb Glore

20153 Border Collie - Onyx - Diane Sanders

20155 All American - EB - Brian Harrison

20167 Golden Retriever - Suzie Q - Heidi Warren

20171 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch

20173 Golden Retriever - Brooke - Sally Banka

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 3

20124 German Shepherd Dog - Hilton - Constance Fuller

20129 Rottweiler - Smirk - Cathy Fleury

20147 German Shepherd Dog - River - Janice Booth

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

20169 Rottweiler - ZEN - Sarah Rumery

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

20135 Rottweiler - Klutch - Sarah Rumery

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

20137 Rottweiler - Krash - Sarah Rumery

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 21

16103 Miniature American Shepherd - Ziggy - Carla Baker

16105 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten

16108 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan

16112 Brittany - Oakley - Colleen Driscoll

16114 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling

16121 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Jim Sieburg

16123 Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker

16126 Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant

16129 Keeshond - Lyra - Jean Munger

16134 Kooikerhondje - Chip - Colleen Dressler

16137 English Springer Spaniel - RIZZO - Sandy Kucaba

16142 Portuguese Water Dog - Ricochet - Cindy Petrey

16145 All American - Molly - Barb Scalise

16150 Keeshond - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

16161 Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli

16168 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson

16177 Miniature American Shepherd - Griffin - Carla Baker

16179 All American - RUE - Judy Biesenthal

16182 Miniature American Shepherd - FIJI - Susan Robinson

16184 Keeshond - Kastle - Jean Munger

16186 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 7

16116 Golden Retriever - MO -  Lisa Hanley

16118 Golden Retriever - Micah - Nancy Youngen

16139 Siberian Husky - Shelby - Theresa Przybylski

16147 Golden Retriever - Maizey - Lois Lamont

16152 All American - Scout - David Booth

16166 Border Collie - Jake - Fran Hughes

16174 Golden Retriever - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

16132 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich

16155 Border Collie - Whim - Diane Sanders

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9

12103 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky

12106 All American - Haley - Daniel Gebhardt

12108 Poodle (Miniature) - Skye - Han Yu

12111 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files

12113 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

12115 Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie

12122 Russell Terrier - Cooper - Judy Biesenthal

12125 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Zipper - Susan Robinson

12129 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 8

8109 West Highland White Terrier - Mellow - Susan Chapman

8112 Pomeranian - Snooker - Lisa Ann Koenigs

8114 Dachshund (Longhair) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker

8116 Russell Terrier - Spangle - Shell Lewis

8120 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Squiggle - Anna Jo Isbell

8124 Papillon - Trevor - Kris Bate

8137 Dachshund - Mint - Maxine Brinker

8143 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5

8104 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Curry - Anna Jo Isbell

8118 Poodle (Miniature) - Aleena - Supavee Janiekha
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5

8126 French Bulldog - Halo - Melissa Horlock

8129 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess

8141 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

8122 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle

8145 Silky Terrier - Dash - Susan Paterson

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2

4102 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Gamora - Cathy Fleury

8135 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Dallas - Sally Boeke

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 5

24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24108 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller

24111 Belgian Tervuren - Turi - Sue Fregien

24124 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

24129 Belgian Tervuren - TALA - Sue Fregien

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 7

20115 All American - Sky - Kathleen Calhoon

20120 Golden Retriever - Tonic - Mark Rusley

20127 Golden Retriever - Dani - Barb Szesterniak

20142 Portuguese Water Dog - Revel - Cindy Petrey

20150 Golden Retriever - Remi - Barb Glore

20153 Border Collie - Onyx - Diane Sanders

20158 All American - EVA - Suzanne Ballard

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 3

20110 Golden Retriever - Comet - Peggy Covey

20147 German Shepherd Dog - River - Janice Booth

20165 Golden Retriever - Ritz - Heidi Warren

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 13

16103 Miniature American Shepherd - Ziggy - Carla Baker

16108 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan

16121 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Jim Sieburg

16126 Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant

16132 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich

16137 English Springer Spaniel - RIZZO - Sandy Kucaba

16142 Portuguese Water Dog - Ricochet - Cindy Petrey

16145 All American - Molly - Barb Scalise

16150 Keeshond - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

16155 Border Collie - Whim - Diane Sanders

16158 Border Collie - TAE - Arista Haig

16177 Miniature American Shepherd - Griffin - Carla Baker

16182 Miniature American Shepherd - FIJI - Susan Robinson

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 4

16110 Golden Retriever - Hidee - Bob Melka

16171 Border Collie - Moment - Lyndsay Klemens

16174 Golden Retriever - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson

20103 Golden Retriever - Karlie - Helen Borosak

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 4

12103 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky

12106 All American - Haley - Daniel Gebhardt

12111 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files

12125 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Zipper - Susan Robinson

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 1

12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Zephyr - Sandy Fuller

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 3

8109 West Highland White Terrier - Mellow - Susan Chapman

8112 Pomeranian - Snooker - Lisa Ann Koenigs

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 3

8135 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Dallas - Sally Boeke

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 2

8129 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess

8130 French Bulldog - Fidget - Carla McConnell

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9

24103 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24105 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun

24108 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller

24111 Belgian Tervuren - Turi - Sue Fregien

24113 Irish Setter - Deacon - Tina Gradowski

24115 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Tyler - June Kuszynski

24121 Boxer - Justice - Connie K. Hillquist

24124 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

24126 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

24119 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Reign - Michelle Price

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 18

20105 Golden Retriever - Finn - Sarah Rumery

20107 Golden Retriever - Andie - Nancy Youngen

20112 Golden Retriever - Gator - John Schroepfer

20115 All American - Sky - Kathleen Calhoon

20117 Border Collie - Becca - David Bate

20120 Golden Retriever - Tonic - Mark Rusley

20127 Golden Retriever - Dani - Barb Szesterniak

20133 All American - Frank - Cathy Fleury

20139 Golden Retriever - Ayla - Sarah Rumery

20142 Portuguese Water Dog - Revel - Cindy Petrey

20144 Golden Retriever - Mickey - Lois Lamont

20150 Golden Retriever - Remi - Barb Glore

20153 Border Collie - Onyx - Diane Sanders

20155 All American - EB - Brian Harrison

20167 Golden Retriever - Suzie Q - Heidi Warren

20169 Rottweiler - ZEN - Sarah Rumery

20171 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch

20173 Golden Retriever - Brooke - Sally Banka

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 3

20124 German Shepherd Dog - Hilton - Constance Fuller

20129 Rottweiler - Smirk - Cathy Fleury

20147 German Shepherd Dog - River - Janice Booth

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

20135 Rottweiler - Klutch - Sarah Rumery

20137 Rottweiler - Krash - Sarah Rumery

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 18

16105 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten

16108 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan

16112 Brittany - Oakley - Colleen Driscoll

16114 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling

16121 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Jim Sieburg

16123 Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker

16126 Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant

16129 Keeshond - Lyra - Jean Munger

16134 Kooikerhondje - Chip - Colleen Dressler

16137 English Springer Spaniel - RIZZO - Sandy Kucaba

16142 Portuguese Water Dog - Ricochet - Cindy Petrey

16145 All American - Molly - Barb Scalise

16161 Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries 18

16168 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson

16177 Miniature American Shepherd - Griffin - Carla Baker

16179 All American - RUE - Judy Biesenthal

16184 Keeshond - Kastle - Jean Munger

16186 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 7

16110 Golden Retriever - Hidee - Bob Melka

16116 Golden Retriever - MO -  Lisa Hanley

16118 Golden Retriever - Micah - Nancy Youngen

16139 Siberian Husky - Shelby - Theresa Przybylski

16147 Golden Retriever - Maizey - Lois Lamont

16152 All American - Scout - David Booth

16166 Border Collie - Jake - Fran Hughes

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4

16103 Miniature American Shepherd - Ziggy - Carla Baker

16132 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich

16150 Keeshond - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

16182 Miniature American Shepherd - FIJI - Susan Robinson

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

16164 Border Collie - Rudy - Jans &Phyllis Martin

16174 Golden Retriever - Cozy - Julie Strey Johnson

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9

12103 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky

12106 All American - Haley - Daniel Gebhardt

12108 Poodle (Miniature) - Skye - Han Yu

12111 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files

12113 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

12115 Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie

12122 Russell Terrier - Cooper - Judy Biesenthal

12125 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Zipper - Susan Robinson

12129 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 8

8109 West Highland White Terrier - Mellow - Susan Chapman

8112 Pomeranian - Snooker - Lisa Ann Koenigs

8114 Dachshund (Longhair) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker

8116 Russell Terrier - Spangle - Shell Lewis

8120 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Squiggle - Anna Jo Isbell

8124 Papillon - Trevor - Kris Bate

8137 Dachshund - Mint - Maxine Brinker

8143 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4

8118 Poodle (Miniature) - Aleena - Supavee Janiekha

8126 French Bulldog - Halo - Melissa Horlock

8129 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess

8141 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

8102 Havanese - RO - Susan Sanders

8139 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - BUG - Patricia Burgess

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

8104 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Curry - Anna Jo Isbell

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 2

4102 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Gamora - Cathy Fleury

8135 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Dallas - Sally Boeke

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1

24117 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2

Entries 2

16155 Border Collie - Whim - Diane Sanders

16158 Border Collie - TAE - Arista Haig

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2

16159 All American - Chloe - Tom Kmiotek

20103 Golden Retriever - Karlie - Helen Borosak

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1

12127 Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2

8122 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle

8132 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Lola - Anna Jo Isbell

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

24129 Belgian Tervuren - TALA - Sue Fregien

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

20131 Rottweiler - When - Cathy Fleury

20164 Labrador Retriever - Fern - Jill Ramsey

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

20158 All American - EVA - Suzanne Ballard

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

20110 Golden Retriever - Comet - Peggy Covey

20122 Rottweiler - Rumor - Brittany Colyer

20160 Rottweiler - BIX - Fleury Cathy

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

16163 All American - Sadie - Jacqueline C Clasen

16171 Border Collie - Moment - Lyndsay Klemens

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12120 Boston Terrier - Chain - Connie K. Hillquist

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Zephyr - Sandy Fuller

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

8106 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson

8145 Silky Terrier - Dash - Susan Paterson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

24117 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson

24119 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Reign - Michelle Price

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

20131 Rottweiler - When - Cathy Fleury

20162 Boxer - Odell - Rae Powell

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

20122 Rottweiler - Rumor - Brittany Colyer

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

16158 Border Collie - TAE - Arista Haig

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2

16171 Border Collie - Moment - Lyndsay Klemens

20103 Golden Retriever - Karlie - Helen Borosak

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

12127 Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 3

8102 Havanese - RO - Susan Sanders

8132 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Lola - Anna Jo Isbell

8139 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - BUG - Patricia Burgess

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

24129 Belgian Tervuren - TALA - Sue Fregien

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

20161 Border Collie - Luna - Sandy Fuller

20164 Labrador Retriever - Fern - Jill Ramsey
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Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

20158 All American - EVA - Suzanne Ballard

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

20110 Golden Retriever - Comet - Peggy Covey

20160 Rottweiler - BIX - Fleury Cathy

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

16163 All American - Sadie - Jacqueline C Clasen

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12120 Boston Terrier - Chain - Connie K. Hillquist

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Zephyr - Sandy Fuller

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

8106 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson
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